10/10/2022

IPBA - Classifiche

Stagione: STAGIONE 2022
Serie: Fidasc Paintball 5 Men
Campionato: IPBS Nazionale - A

Posizione Punti
generale generale
1 192

2 190

3 164

4 130

5 96

6 94

7 92

8 76

Squadra

Fast Purple Haze

Scorpions Milano

Rangers

Survivor Bergamo

Black Wolf

Fast Purple

Sicilian Legion

Gladiatori Unicusano

1° Evento Fidasc Paintball
5 Men
Asd classifica

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
FIRENZE

Codice: 2669

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
MILANO

Codice: 2687

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
PARMA CITY

Codice: 2519

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL ELITE
SCHOOL BERGAMO
Codice: 2684

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALLS
AREZZO

Codice: 2535

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
FIRENZE

Codice: 2669

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
SICILIAN LEGION
Codice: 2625

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PLANET
PAINTBALL

Codice: 3172

1° Evento Fidasc Paintball
5 Men
punti

92

100

84

60

36

44

52

76

2° Evento Fidasc Paintball
5 Men
classifica

2° Evento Fidasc Paintball
5 Men
punti

100

90

80

70

60

50

40



10

11

12

68

48

42

30

Fortezza

Paintball Candelara

Raptors Siena

Paintball Siena

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL LA
FORTEZZA

Codice: 3040

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
CANDELARA

Codice: 3015

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
SIENA

Codice: 2683

A.S. DILETTANTISTICA
FIDASC PAINTBALL
SIENA

Codice: 2683

10

12

11

68

28

12

20

10

20

30

10



